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KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION 

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT 
OF A POLITICAL OR PARTY COMMITTEE 

January 10,2018 AECE~C~ 

FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE JAN 2 ~.. , 
SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS K8GovemmentmI=:,:~~fJ 

A.	 Name of Committee: Associated General Contractors of KS· Political Action Committee 

Address: PO Box 86 

City and Zip Code: Topeka 66601

This is a (check one): __Party Committee L Political Committee 

B.	 Check only ifappropriate: __ Amended Filing __Tennination Report 

C.	 Summary (covering the period from January 1,2017 through December 31,2017) 

1. Cash on hand at beginning ofperiod . 23.77 

2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A) " . 7350.00 

3. Cash available this period (Add Li1les 1 and 2) . 7373.71 

4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C) .. 580.00 

5. Cash on hand at close ofperlod (Subtract Line 4 from 3) .. 6793.77 

6. In-Kind ContributiollS (Use Schedule B) 0 

7. Other Transactions (Use ScheduleD) 0 

D.	 "I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined byrne 
and to the best of my knowledge anq belief is true, correct and complete. I l.lllderstand tbat the intentional 
failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor." 

! 

I/~~g
 
iDate'	 Signature ofTreasurer J

/'1 (ILl!' Gl;g 5"6 
GEe Form Rev, 2017 



SCHEDULE A 
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS 

Associated General Contractors of KS - Political Action Committee 

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee) 

Date 

03/02/17 

03/02/17 

03/16/17 

03/16/17 

03/16/17 

03/16/17 

05/09/17 

05/09/17 

05/09/17 

05/09/17 

05/09/17 

Name and Address 
of Contributor 

Phillips Southern Electric 
350 E. Gilbert 
Wichita, KS 67211 

Shelley Electric 
3619 W. 29th 
Wichita, KS 67277 

Associated General Contractors 
PO Box 86 
Topeka, KS 66601 

Mohan Construction 
125 S. Kansas 
Topeka, KS 66603 

Tatro Plumbing 
1285 Acraway 
Garden City, KS 67846 

Allen Gibbs & Houlik 
301 N. Main 
Wichita, KS 67202 

UCI 
1930 S. Hoover 
Wichita, KS 67277 

Blake Clotia 
536 S. Commerce 
Wichita, KS 67202 

Builders Plus 
1520 E. Douglas 
Wichita, KS 67214 

Central Consolidated 
3435 WHarry 
Wichita, KS 67213 

Conco Construction 
3051 N. Ohio 
Wichita, KS 67219 

Occupation of 
Individual Giving More 

Than $150 

Sub Contractor 

Sub Contractor 

Association 

Contractor 

Sub Contractor 

CPA 

Contractor 

Specialty Contractor 

Sub Contractor 

Sub Contractor 

Contractor 

Cash 

Check 
Appropriate Box 

Check Loan E funds 
Other 

./ 

.f 

Amount of 
Cash, Check, 

Loan or Other 
Receipt 

$350.00 

$350.00 

$350.00 

$175.00 

$350.00 

$350.00 

$350.00 

$350.00 

$700.00 

$350.00 

$350.00 

$4,025.00 
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SCHEDULE A 
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS 

Associated General Contractors of KS ~ Political Action Committee 

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee) 

Check Amount ofOccupation of 
Appropriate Box Cash, Check, Individual Giving MOl'eName and Address 

of Contributor Than $150Date 
Cash Check loan 

Hi-Tech Interiors Sub Contractor 
05/09/17 5006 Skyway Drive
 

Manhattan,KS 66503
 

Hutton Construction Contractor 
05/09/17 2229 S. West Street 

Wichita, KS 67213 

Key Construction Contractor 
05/09/17 741 W. Second Street
 

Wichita, KS 67203
 

Prairie Landworks Contractor 
05/09/17 PO Box 431 

Loan or Other 
E funds 

ReceiptOther 

$700.00 

$350.00 

$350.00 

$350.00 
McPherson, KS 67460
 

Eby Construction Contractor
 
05/09/17 2525 E. 36 Circle ~ 

Wichita, KS 67219
 

Associated General Contractors Association
 
05/09/17 PO Box 86 ~ 

Topeka, KS 66601
 

Crossland Construction Contractor
 
05/30/17 PO Box 45
 

Columbus, KS 66725
 

Dondlinger Construction Contractor 
05/30/17 PO Box 398
 

Wichita, KS 67201
 

Bartlett & West Contractor 
07/05/17 1200 SW Executive Drive
 

Topeka, KS 66615
 

$350.00 

$175.00 

$350.00 

$350.00 

$350.00 

$3,325,00 
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SCHEDULE A 
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS 

Associated General Contractors of KS - Political Action Committee 
(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee) 

Occupation of Check Amount of 
Name and Address Individual Giving More Appropriate Box Cash, Check, 

Date of Contributor Than $150 
Cash Cheek Loan E funds 

Other 

Loan or Other 
Receipt 

$0.00 

Complete if last page of Schedule A 

Total Itemized Receipts for Period $7,350.00 

Total Unitemized Contributions ($50 or less) 

Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized) 

Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known 

TOT'AL"RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD (to lihe2 'of S~mmary) $7,350.00 
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SCHEDULEC 
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS 

Associated General Contractors of KS - Political Action Committee 

( Name of Party Committee or Political Committee) 

Purpose of Expenditure
 
Date
 

Name and Address 
To Whom Expenditure is Made Amount 

If independent or in-kind expenditure in excess of $300 is 
made for a candidate, list candidate name & address 

Capital City Bank 
01/31/17 $10.00 

Topeka, KS 66601 
PO Box 1433 

Capital City Bank 
02/28/17 $10.00 

Topeka, KS 66601 

Capital City Bank 
03/31/17 

PO Box 1433 

$10.00 
Topeka. KS 66601 

Governmental Ethics Commission 

PO Box 1433 

Registration Fee 
06/22/17 $300.00 

Adam Lusker Campaign Adam Lusker 
$250.00 

Frontenac, KS 66763 Frontenac, KS 66763 
09/22/17 452 S. 210 Street 452 S. 210 Street 

$580.00 

Complete if last page of Schedule c 

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period $580.00 

Total Unitemized Expenditures of $50 or less 

$580.00 
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